
Operator License #:  32079 API #:   15-207-27610-00-00 

Operator:  John E. Leis Lease:      Wilson-Goebel 

Address:  1188 Nighthawk  Yates Center, KS 66783 Well #:             6-10 

Phone:     (620) 625-3676 Spud Date:  04/27/11  Completed:  04/28/11 

Contractor License:  32079 Location:     SW-NE-SE           of          30-24S-16E 

T.D. :       1062            T.D. of Pipe:    1057                        1665         Feet From        South 

Surface Pipe Size:      7”               Depth:   42’                         945          Feet From          East 

Kind of Well:       Oil County:   Woodson 

 

LOG 

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To 

19 Soil and Clay 0 19 7 Lime 975 982 

163 Shale 19 182 3 Shale 982 985 

46 Lime 182 228 5 Black Shale 985 990 

16 Shale 228 244 3 Lime 990 993 

2 Lime 244 246 3 Black Shale 993 996 

4 Shale 246 250 4 Shale 996 1000 

196 Lime 250 446 8 Oil Sand 1000 1008 

29 Shale 446 475 54 Shale 1008 1062 

5 Lime 475 480     

33 Shale 480 513     

74 Lime 513 587     

5 Shale 587 592     

3 Black Shale 592 595     

25 Lime 595 620     

4 Black Shale 620 624  T. D.  1062 

24 Lime 624 648  T. D. of Pipe  1057 

161 Shale 648 809     

7 Lime 809 816     

18 Shale 816 834     

12 Lime 834 846     

64 Shale 846 910     

3 Lime 910 913     

3 Shale 913 916     

15 Lime 916 931     

9 Shale 931 940     

4 Lime 940 944     

14 Shale 944 958     

6 Lime 958 964     

11 Shale 964 975     

 


